SILVER CIRCLE
SPORTS EVENTS

www.silvercirclesportsevents.com
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Maces

RICARDOD CONTRERAS
MATTHEW JUNGERS
MITCHELL MUFFLER
COLLIN BENZ
CARTER FREYMILLER
ELIJAH JOMES
SPENCER ROGERS
TREWOR HWILL

DAN KAUL

TIM WEGMNER
GARETT SILLANPAA
RICHARD KIRKLEY
MATTHEW CABALLERD
COREY GUINNELL
ROSALBA URIBE
TAMMY ZYDUCK
BRENT SCHREIBER
JIM GARBE

DANIEL LEDEBUHR
DOUGLAS MUFFLER
ANTHONY GARGULAK
DANNY COCHRAN
RYAN HYNEK

PAUL HANSON
MOLLY PARAS
MICHAEL RIZER
RICHARD POUZAR
PAULA SIECH

BOB BELL

TER HER

ERIC COLLINS
ROBERT ROSS

MICHAEL ROGODZINSKI

BILLY COOLEY
KURT MCCLUNG
KYLE MOORE
STEVE SCHHAN
LISA ANDRITSCH
STEVEN UHLRICH
COLIN TETKOSKI
MARIE GOERKE
CHRIS RASMUSSEM
PETER STEFANIAK
CALEB SCHAEFER
AMBER KRUEGER
PAM KOEHLER
STEVE ZYDUCK
NICHOLAS OKON
JEN JOHNSON
GREG STEINBERG
EDHARD LEFPPIN
JOSEPH MILLER
JAY NAGAKT

MATT RODGERS
KYLE CIOFFERD
JOSH BACKHAUS
MICHAEL TETKOSKI
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6618
264
301
189
300
6718
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257
290
308
276
151
207
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168
246
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110
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218
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201
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307
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224
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6560
107
6730
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LUMATIC LIMBS
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Maces

TERI GARGULAK
DAVE VAN HULST
PETER FANNING
DANTE SINGLETOM
MEGAN MAY

CHRIS MOEM

TODD DRANGSTWEIT
JACOB JONES
CHARLES BURGHAUS
DAYID SCHULTZ
KELLY SCHMITT
MARA APARNIEKS
MICHELLE STERNKOPF
RYAN ADAMUS

TIM PETERS
KRISTIM FIELD
LOGAN AKRE

ERIC JOMES

CREE LESAR

SARAH JOHNSTON
KIMBERLY DREGER
KURT WEBER

KAREN WITKOWSKI
ANDREW JOMNES
JOMATHON MAURICE
WYANESSA KLEISS
KYLE SCHAEFER
ERIN FRAME
SHELLY GRASS0
YINCE MAIURI

TIM BRUSKY

RICK NEUMAN

JUDI MULKEY

MARK STOUGHTON
CHRIS MOEBIUS
HEREIE DILLON
ZACH NAUMAN
JENNIFER ZAMDERS
CARL BAHNEMAN
SAMANTHA GEORGE
ANN AKRE

JUSTIMN PALMOVIST
KELSEY PREISLER
CHERI REDMER
LORI BARBEAU
ANDREA HANSEN
TODD FRITSCHE
BENJAMIN VAMFOSSEN
TODD FRIES

ADRIA VAN ASTEM
KAREN COLT
KELLY WITALE
ELIJAH KALBAS
SHELLY GARBE
JANE MATTIAS
NANCY KAPELLEN
JOE WAN MAASTRICHT
ANDREA PILEGGI
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154 #TEAMSCSE
6735

147 #TEAMSCSE
6719  #TEAMSCSE

217

6659

144

6621

117 #TEAMSCSE
6707

6706

105

6726

6533

66582

6554

6538

6620

6642

186

6570

298

302 ENDURANCE HOUSE SPEEDSTERS
6617

6650

6631

6705

149 HMS RUN THE US
159

6648

6558

238 #TEAMSCSE

232 #TEAMSCSE
6727

6658

141

5383

6752

6543

6592  TEAM PHOENTIX
6536

245

6691

66395

6544

166 LUNATIC LIMBS
6589

6736

6588

292 LUNATIC LIMBS
6564

6739

6622

152

215 LUNATIC LIMBS
5258

293 ENDURANCE HOUSE SPEEDSTERS
6686
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165
166
167
168
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171
172
173

Maces

REBECCA KRAUSE
ALEXANDRA OSTREM
TODD OSTREM
ANTHONY BUONO
FLOYD YOUNG
SARAH FULLER
RACHEL ENDTER
BARBARA MALONEY
KEWIN LEIX
CASSIE LEIX
MARK MUFFLER
GREG SMITH
DEANNA GRUBEB
DEREK FELDER
BRIDGET FLYNN
NOAH KOHN

MITCH LEWIS
JUAN P RUIZ
KATHRYM MCNEIL
ASHLEY MCCUNE
AYLA AKRE

MEGAN GREKOWICZ
LISA MICHEL-WEIS
TART HANSEN
LYNN SIGFRED
LACEY WEGMER
KYLE KUNERT
DAVID ROSS
JENNIFER ROSS
TAYLOR COLLINS
EVELYN GREEN
DORA HERNANDEZ
JESSICA STEINERT
DONALD STEWART
KATE WOODHARD
CHARLIE MUNDT
JOHN LUNZ
ALANNA KOEHLER
JULIE KERR-MICHOLSOM
JAMIE MANGELS
KEM SPARR
MOWICA KOCH
ANGIE KASTEN
JEWNI PLUSTER
LESLI MINDER
LINDA KASULKE
JEFF NAHROCKI
LORI JENSEN
LAURA STELLOH
SARA WILSON
THERESA POWLESS
MELANIE RUELAS
WENDY STROUT
MELISSA LEMKE
JILL MACHI

TOM HIRSCH
SANDRA SPANGENBERG
MATTHEW HUISMAM

200 #TEAMSCSE
6676

BETT

6559

5379

150 #TEAMSCSE
6579

212 ENDURANCE HOUSE SPEEDSTERS
6638

6637

231 #TEAMSCSE
283 LUNATIC LIMBS
6534

5251

6685

6634

6644  TEAM PHOENTIX
263

6653

6652

6537

162

6655

6597

6717

299

205

6700

6701

6563

160 LUNATIC LIMBS
176 #TEAMSCSE
6725

286 H#TEAMSCSE
6751

233 #TEAMSCSE
211 RHE

136

6628

6649  TEAM PHOENTIX
6722

135
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6687

6657

6624  TEAM PHOENTIX
6670

184 ENDURANCE HOUSE SPEEDSTERS
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6630  TEAM PHOENTIX
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6646 TEAM PHOENTIX
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6721  TEAM PHOENTIX
6611
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220
2z1
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224
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Maces

MEG ELY

CARLA ROHLOFF
JOLIE SEMANCIK
SAMANTHA VANDERVEREN
EMILY RUBRICH

RYAN FUERMER
CAROLYM STROM
ELIZABETH ALTORFER
CARMEN KUMERT
KATHY TORINE
ALYSSA GAGG

JILL SCHAEFER
JENNIFER MCCUMEER
LORI AHREMHOERSTER
ALEXIS DREGER

GAIL RIEDERER
NOELLE BIELE
JENNIFER ARDELLINI
SALLY DIELEN

LISA MAIER
MICHELLE CAUCUTT
TIERMNEY KONITZER
ELIZABETH BREITENFELDT
LYNN KLOTZBUECHER
LILY SCHWAB

KIM KELLEY

JIM REYNOLDS

LYHN GRAM

JENNIFER KLINK
JOMATHAN EGAN
LAUREL HOLD

KEARY EGAN
KRISTIME KOHN
TOONA PETERSEN
MEGHAN HOLL INGSWORTH
ERICA MINKLEY
JESSE SCHHARTEM
RUTH MESSNICK
MEREDITH GROB POLEWSKI
BARBARA PAEGELOW
CORA SCHWAB

BOMNIE REYNOLDS
KAREM OMELIAN
MARGE JOHMSON
SUSANA COSME
JEANMETTE EICHHOLZ
KIM BELTOMN

KIM RAUTANEN

JARED VERBA

AMY DALBY

KAITLYMN DAVENFORT
ANNEMIEKE HYTIMEN
KATIE VITALE

STEVE VITALE
MICHELLE ELLIOTT
DARYL FRANCOUR
MELAMIE KLEISS
CHANELLE PERGAMDE
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6634
295

136

137

180

5276
5279
6577
6586
6630
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Athlete Gender JAge |Chip Time
232 RACHEL PIETRZAK 39933 F 25

233  AVA SCHHAB 6708  TEAM BEAN F 13

234  STACY SCHHWAB 6711  TEAM BEAN F 41

235  ZACH SCHHWAB 6712  TEAM BEAN H 9
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